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District-wise incidents of Crime Against Women in Meghalaya during the year 2014

CrimeHead

Rape

Attempt to commit Rape
Kidnapping & Abduction
Dowry Deaths

Assault on Women with intent to outrage her
Modesty and Insult to the modesty of women

Insult to the Modesty of Women
Cruelty by Husband or his Relatives
Dowry Prohibition Act, 1961
Immoral Traffic (Prevention) Act

Total Crimes against Women

Districts :
EGH EJH
3 11
0 0
0 0
0 0
3 7
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
7 18

EKH

14

12

58

22

26

142

21

RB

28

52

SGH

13

SWGH SWKH
4 12
0 0
1 0
0 1
8 7
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0

15 20

WGH

11

11

10

55

WIJH

10

21

WKH

19

24

State
Total

118

26

38

1

128

31

42

388



