## District-wise incidents of Crime Against Women in Meghalaya during the year 2014

SL. No.	CrimeHead	Districts:											State
		EGH	EJH	EKH	NGH	RB	SGH	SWGH	SWKH	WGH	WJH	WKH	Total
1	Rape	3	11	14	3	28	3	4	12	11	10	19	118
2	Attempt to commit Rape	0	0	12	0	7	0	0	0	7	0	0	26
3	Kidnapping & Abduction	0	0	7	8	6	4	1	0	9	2	1	38
4	Dowry Deaths	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1
5	Assault on Women with intent to outrage her Modesty and Insult to the modesty of women	3	7	58	8	11	3	8	7	11	8	4	128
6	Insult to the Modesty of Women	1	0	22	0	0	0	1	0	7	0	0	31
7	Cruelty by Husband or his Relatives	0	0	26	1	0	3	1	0	10	1	0	42
8	Dowry Prohibition Act, 1961	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
9	Immoral Traffic (Prevention) Act	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
10	Total Crimes against Women	7	18	142	21	52	13	15	20	55	21	24	388

